State Representatives

Senator Doug Davis

	Addresses:

	Home
P.O. Box 235

Hernando, MS 38632

(662) 449-5617 (H)

(662) 449-5617(H)
(662) 449-4115(W)
	Capitol
P. O. Box 1018

Jackson, MS 39215

(601) 359-3267

ddavis@mail.senate.state.ms.us   
Office (601) 359-3221


Senator Merle Flowers
	P.O. Box 750
Southaven MS  38671
(662) 536-3782(H)
(662) 349-3983(W)
(662) 349-3985(F)
mflowers@mail.senate.state.ms.us 
Office (601) 359-3211


Representative John Mayo

	Capitol
	Home

	Room: 400E - NC
	803 West Second

	P. O. Box 1018
	Clarksdale, MS 38614

	Jackson, MS 39215
	(662) 624-4706 (H)

	(601) 359-2421
	 

	 
	 

	E-mail address: jmayo@mail.house.state.ms.us


Representative Ted Mayhall

	Capitol
	Home

	P. O. Box 1018
	8417 Cedarbrush Drive

	Jackson, MS 39215
	Southaven, MS 38671

	 
	(662) 393-2069 (H)

	 
	(901) 734-9540 (C)

	 
	 

	E-mail address: tmayhall@mail.house.state.ms.us


State Representatives

Representative Tommy Woods

	Capitol
	Home

	Room: 201 - NC
	P. O. Box 388

	P. O. Box 1018
	Byhalia, MS 38611

	Jackson, MS 39215
	(662) 838-6201 (H)

	(601) 359-3466
	 

	 
	 

	E-mail address: twoods@mail.house.state.ms.us


Representative Forrest Hamilton
	Capitol
	Home

	P. O. Box 1018
	7410 Hamilton Circle North

	Jackson, MS 39215
	Olive Branch, MS 38654

	 
	(662) 895-5765 (H)

	 
	(662) 893-7400 (W)

	efhamilton@mail.house.state.ms.us


Representative Wanda Jennings
	Capitol
	Home

	Room: 205D - NC
	1535 Sherwood Lane

	P. O. Box 1018
	Southaven, MS 38671

	Jackson, MS 39215
	(662) 349-3673 (H)

	(601) 359-9465
	(662) 349-8390 (Fax)

	wjennings@mail.house.state.ms.us


